
COMM NE COR OF SEC, W 645.23 FT,
POB, CONT S 653.81 FT, E 660.26 
W 660.65 FT TO POB.

LEWIS EDWARD J/LEWIS ANN E
225 SW JEWEL CT
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

07-6S-16-03787-016

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

7616.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

12/20/2024 HC 10.00 95,000 0 0 95,000

STANDARD
3

314,855
1,530
95,000

411,385
151,811
259,574

HX HB 50,722
208,852
411,385

0

414,565

1483/106 1/03/2023 WD U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

OVERKILL HILL FARMS L

LEWIS EDWARD J

1482/1235 1/03/2022 WD U V 39 65,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

OVERKILL HILL FARMS L

LEWIS EDWARD J
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000048518 New Residential C 410,000 10/27/2023

2025HX Base Yr

225 SW JEWEL CT, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 2,315 122.6610 137.38 318,035 2024 2024 0 0 0 1.00 99.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2025 Heated Area: 1660

BAS 1,660 100 2025 1,660 225,770

FGR 780 55 2025 429 58,347

FOP 288 30 2025 86 11,697

FOP 468 30 2025 140 19,041

3,196 2,315 314,855

BAS=[YR=2025;ORIG=52,-22] W55 S16 E3.1 S15 E52 N31 $
FGR=[YR=2025;ORIG=33,-52] E26 S30 W26 N30 $
FOP=[YR=2025;ORIG=0,9] E52 S9 W52 N9 $
FOP=[YR=2025;ORIG=-3,-30] E36 S8 W36 N8 $
.
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FOP
2025

36
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 510.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2025 2024 100 1,530

1,530

1 0100 C SFR 100 10.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 95,000


